Nupekc
20/2010
92/2009
170/2009
84/2010
255/2010
89/2010
110/2010
88/2010
51/2010
211/2010
142/2010
238/2010
188/2010
112/2010
43/2010
152/2010
142/2009
143/2010
17/2010
33/2010
150/2010
144/2010
154/2010
67/2010
145/2010
26/2009
58/2010
133/2010

114/2006
197/2007
321/2009
108/2008

Mpe3nme, Nme
Bbauesuh, CtedaH
Byjuh, Muxajno
Byjosuh, Hukona
Oauuh, Mypat
Oparnuyesuh, Bnajko
hokosuh, Pagomup
hypuh, Mapuja
3natuh, BojaH
3natkosuh, MunoLu
UrisaTosmh, Munow
JoBaHoBuh, AnekcaHgap
Kannapesuh, [lejaH
KomrseHoBumh, 3aropka
Jlanuesuh, CtedaH
Jlowwh, JeneHa
Mwuuuh, Buktop
HymaHosuh, CaHena
Manuh, MunaH
Monaguh, Capa
Monosuh, AnekcaHaap
PapoBaHoBuh, Tamapa
PapocaerbeBuh, Jlasap
Penuh, hophe
LiseTkoBuh, JeneHa
LUnmbarsesuh, Hukona
Yosuno, OrtbeH
LWanapwux, BpaHucnasa
LWapaHosuh, JaHuen

Bakuh, Munow
Bojuunh, JacmuHa
bpaap, AHa
Mywyesnh, MunaH

MpeancnutHe obaBese

Teopujckn  TMpakTnyHK
12 15
4 17
4 3
8 17
2 3
14 18
17 16
19 17
10 17
10 9
2 10
15 15
14 3
4 18
16 13
3 3
8 4
10 10
18 10
12 10
11 7
4 14
10 14
4 8
6 15
2 14
18 20
4 11
4 12
0

Ukupno

3aBpLHM ncnuT (jaH)

Teopwujcku
15
2

15
20
30
14
20
12
30

23
30
15
15

24

32
17

Page 1

MpakTnyHm
22
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
13
#N/A
19
16
5
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
6
#N/A
#N/A
7
#N/A
#N/A
9
#N/A
21
15

#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A

YKynHo
(jaHyap)
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3aBpLuHn ncnut (hebd)
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YKynHo
(cpebpyap)



167/2007
124/2006
133/2008
44/2006

110/2007
315/2009
317/2009
79/2006

150/2007
187/2007
326/2008
211/2007

hokuh, XKygaHa
hypaH, MupHa
JeneHkosuh, JeneHa
Kpywuuh, Munow
Matuh, OejaH
Mwogpar, Ypouwu
Hukonwuh, Cnahana
Hosakosuh, KpuctmHa
MNasnosuh, Hukona
PaweTa, Tuxomnp
Crtambonuh, Munuua
Crojuunh, JamjaHa
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januarzadaci

TpaHcaykTop Jlekc pen
NHoeke Mpesnwve, Nme 1 (x/14) 2 (x/10) 3 (x/6) YKynHo
20/2010 Bbauesuh, CtedaH 14 7 1 22
58/2010 LWaHnapwux, bpaHucnaea 12 7 2 21
88/2010 3natuh, bojaH 10 6 3 19
51/2010 3natkoBuh, MunoLu 1 10 5 16
133/2010 LWapaHosuh, OaHuen 9 6 15
89/2010 hokosuh, Pagomup 10 0 3 13
145/2010 Unmbarsesuh, Hukona 1 8 9
44/2006 Kpywunh, Munoww 5 0 8
144/2010 Papocaersesuh, Jlasap 7 7
17/2010 Monaawuh, Capa 0 4 2 6
211/2010 Urwwatosuh, Munow 0 5 0 5
326/2008 Crtambonuh, Munuua 2 2 4
Mpocek 5.67 5.83 2.40 12.08
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MHupekc
88/2010
51/2010
89/2010
110/2010
154/2010
43/2010
17/2010
143/2010
238/2010
112/2010
44/2006
26/2009
187/2007
145/2010
84/2010
92/2009
211/2010
142/2010
33/2010
133/2008
144/2010
114/2006

MNpesume, Nve
3nartwuh, bojaH
3nartkosuh, Munouu
‘hokosuh, Pagomup
hypuh, Mapuja
Penuh, hophe
Jlowwh, JeneHa
Monaawuh, Capa
MNannh, Munan
Kannapesuh, [JejaH
JlTanueuh, CtecbaH
Kpywynh, Munow
Yosuno, OrkseH
Pawerta, Tuxomup
LinmbarseBunh, Hukona
Oauunh, MypaTt

Byjuh, Muxajno
MrsatoBuh, Munouu
JoBaHoBuh, AnekcaHgap
MNonosuh, AnekcaHgap
JeneHkoswuh, JeneHa
Papocaersesuh, Jlasap
Bakunh, Munow
MNpocek:
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februarzadaci

YKkynHo
30
30
30
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21
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